S No

10

App. No.

2512040001

2512040002

2512040003

2512040004

2512040005

2512040008

2512040009

2512040010

National Institute of Technology Manipur

(Advt No NITM.1/(2C-Estt)/MP/R-N/2022/R-903, dated 12" March 2025)
a) List of provisionally eligible candidates for the post of Technician (ME) :

Remarks

OBC needs to be
submitted at the time
written test

OBC needs to be
submitted at the time
written test

S No

11

12

13

15

16

17

19

20

App. No.

2512040011

2512040012

2512040013

2512040015

2512040016

2512040017

2512040019

2512040020

Remarks

OBC needs to be
submitted at the time
written test; Age
relaxation given

10+2 and/or B.Tech. mark
sheet are to be submitted
at the time written test.

Age relaxation given

S No

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

App. No.

2512040022

2512040023

2512040024

2512040025

2512040026

2512040028

2512040029

2512040030

2512040031

16" May 2025

Remarks

Diploma Certificate is to
be submitted at the time
of written test.


https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=228
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=474
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=303
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=652
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=465
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=910
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=797
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=1101
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=202
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=1254
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=1278
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=1393
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=1375
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=1509
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=1998
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=2121
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=928
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=120
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=2267
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=1202
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=2422
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=2710
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=2768
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=2111
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=2827

S No

31

33

34

App. No.

2512040032

2512040034

2512040035

Remarks

Class 10, 12 and B.Tech.
Mark sheets are to be
submitted at the time
written test.

NIT Contractual Employee

S No

35

36

37

App. No.

2512040036

2512040037

2512040038

Remarks

10+2 and B.Tech.
Marksheets are to be
submitted at the time of
written test.

OBC needs to be
submitted at the time
written test

S No

38

39

40

App. No.

2512040039

2512040040

2512040041

Remarks

OBC needs to be
submitted at the time
written test OBC needs to
be submitted at the time
written test

Age relaxation given


https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=2785
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=507
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=1279
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=2922
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=2911
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=2952
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=108
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=887
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=384

b) List of NOT Eligible candidates for the post of Technician (ME):

Recommendations of
SNo. App. No. Remarks
Panel Member

6 2512040006 10+2 criteria is not fulfilled

Not recommended

7 2512040007 Mark Sheets of 10 and 10+2 not uploaded

Not recommended

14 2512040014 10+2 criteria is not fulfilled

Not recommended

18 2512040018 Overaged

Not recommended

26 2512040027 10 criteria is not fulfilled

Not recommended

32 2512040033 Overaged (No post for SC)

Not recommended

Note:

1) Any grievance/objection w.r.t the non-eligible candidates only are to be sent through e-mail:: recruit_nt@nitmanipur.ac.in on or before 20" May 2025 by
5.00 PM.

2) The grievance/objection sent to the above mentioned email-id within the stipulated date will ONLY be considered.

3) Correspondence sent to any other email Id of the institute will not be entertained.


https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=719
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=395
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=1356
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=1100
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=2618
https://services.iiitk.ac.in/Nitm_Staff_Rec/includes/app_view_new.php?upid=2900
mailto:recruit_nt@nitmanipur.ac.in

