National Institute of Technology Manipur

(Advt No NITM.1/(2C-Estt)/MP/R-N/2022/R-903, dated 12th March 2025)

a) List of provisionally eligible candidates for the post of **Technician (ME)**:

S No	App. No.	Remarks
1	<u>2512040001</u>	
2	2512040002	
3	2512040003	
4	2512040004	
5	2512040005	
8	<u>2512040008</u>	OBC needs to be submitted at the time written test
9	2512040009	
10	<u>2512040010</u>	OBC needs to be submitted at the time written test

S No	App. No.	Remarks
11	<u>2512040011</u>	
12	2512040012	
13	<u>2512040013</u>	OBC needs to be submitted at the time written test; Age relaxation given
15	2512040015	10+2 and/or B.Tech. mark sheet are to be submitted at the time written test.
16	<u>2512040016</u>	
17	2512040017	
19	2512040019	Age relaxation given
20	<u>2512040020</u>	

S No	App. No.	Remarks
21	2512040022	
22	2512040023	
23	2512040024	
24	2512040025	
25	<u>2512040026</u>	
27	2512040028	
28	2512040029	
29	2512040030	Diploma Certificate is to be submitted at the time of written test.
30	<u>2512040031</u>	

S No	App. No.	Remarks
31	2512040032	Class 10, 12 and B.Tech. Mark sheets are to be submitted at the time written test.
33	<u>2512040034</u>	
34	<u>2512040035</u>	NIT Contractual Employee

S No	App. No.	Remarks
35	<u>2512040036</u>	10+2 and B.Tech. Marksheets are to be submitted at the time of written test.
36	2512040037	
37	<u>2512040038</u>	OBC needs to be submitted at the time written test

S No	App. No.	Remarks
38	<u>2512040039</u>	OBC needs to be submitted at the time written test OBC needs to be submitted at the time written test
39	2512040040	
40	2512040041	Age relaxation given

b) List of NOT Eligible candidates for the post of Technician (ME):

SNo.	App. No.	Recommendations of Panel Member	Remarks
6	<u>2512040006</u>	Not recommended	10+2 criteria is not fulfilled
7	2512040007	Not recommended	Mark Sheets of 10 and 10+2 not uploaded
14	2512040014	Not recommended	10+2 criteria is not fulfilled
18	2512040018	Not recommended	Overaged
26	2512040027	Not recommended	10 criteria is not fulfilled
32	2512040033	Not recommended	Overaged (No post for SC)

Note:

- 1) Any grievance/objection w.r.t the non-eligible candidates only are to be sent through e-mail:: recruit_nt@nitmanipur.ac.in on or before 20th May 2025 by 5.00 PM.
- 2) The grievance/objection sent to the above mentioned email-id within the stipulated date will ONLY be considered.
- 3) Correspondence sent to any other email Id of the institute will not be entertained.